111
DIN RAIL BOXES
HOW TO ORDER
MODULAR PCB SUPPORTS SMC072 / SMC107
SMC 072 code-parts
SMC 107 code-parts Accessories
DIN rail boxes
S M C 0 7 2 L 2 5 0  -  _ _ _ S R C 1 7 5 0 0 0 0 - V _ _ _
Part-Number Part-Number
Standard Code Standard CodeCustom Code Custom Code
Series:
SMC072
Code parts:
T011 = Lateral Element
T012 = Lateral Element
T013 = Complete Module
S011 = Base Element
S022 = Base Element
S045 = Base Element
P020 = Hook Element for DIN Rail
SMC107 T000 = Lateral Element
P035 = Base Element with Hook
S016 = Base Element
S035 = Base Element
S00T = Stiffening Brass Element
Series:
SRC
Code parts:
1750000 = Complete kit H = 17.5 mm
2250000 = Complete kit H = 22.5 mm
3500000 = Complete kit H = 35.0 mm
4500000 = Complete kit H = 45.0 mm
Colors:
V = Green (similar to RAL 6001)
G = Gray (similar to RAL 7035)
N = Black (similar to RAL 7016)
T = Trasparent Red Color; only for
SRC000012P and SRC000017P
Accessories:
000000C = Breakable side spit cover
000012P = Frontal panel 12 mm
000017P = Frontal panel 17 mm
000000A = Internal Adapter
000000D = Spacer
1)	 SMC072T011
2)	 SMC072P020
3)	 SMC072S045
4)	 SMC072S022
5)	 SMC072S011
6)	 SMC072T011
7)	 SMC072T013
1)	 SMC107T000
2)	 SMC107P035
3)	 SMC107S00T
4)	 SMC107S035
5)	 SMC107S016
6)	 SMC107T000
1)	 SRC000000C
2)	 SRC000012P
3)	 SRC000017P
4)	 SRC000000A
5)	 SRC000000D
1
2
345 67
SRC2250000
SRC3500000
SRC4500000
SRC1750000
1
3
2
5
4
1
2
3
4 5 6